



**MIAMI COUNTY PARK DISTRICT
LOST CREEK RESERVE PHASE I DEVELOPMENT
BID TABULATION**

July 9, 2015

REF. ITEM		UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	TUMBUSCH CONSTRUCTION INC.		COATE CONSTRUCTION LLC		T.C. HOLZEN INC.		FINFROCK CONSTRUCTION CO. INC.		FLORA EXCAVATING, INC.		
NO.	NO. DESCRIPTION					UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,983.97	\$4,983.97	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00		\$7,500.00	\$8,036.00	\$8,036.00	\$8,756.00	\$8,756.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,924.45	\$6,924.45	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,317.00	\$2,317.00	\$7,155.00	\$7,155.00
2	203	EXCAVATION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1466	\$9.00	\$13,194.00	\$6.87	\$10,071.42	\$8.00	\$11,728.00	\$5.50	\$8,063.00	\$10.50	\$15,393.00	\$6.15	\$9,015.90
3	203	EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1594	\$9.00	\$14,346.00	\$2.32	\$3,698.08	\$9.50	\$15,143.00	\$6.00	\$9,564.00	\$14.50	\$23,113.00	\$6.25	\$9,962.50
3	204	GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2100	\$5.00	\$10,500.00	\$4.21	\$8,841.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00	\$3.90	\$8,190.00	\$4.50	\$9,450.00	\$4.00	\$8,400.00
4	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	3496	\$2.00	\$6,992.00	\$0.45	\$1,573.20	\$1.25	\$4,370.00	\$0.75	\$2,622.00	\$0.50	\$1,748.00	\$1.60	\$5,593.60
4	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE AND STRUCTURAL EMBANKMENT,	C.Y.	400	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$33.77	\$13,508.00	\$24.00	\$9,600.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	\$34.00	\$13,600.00	\$35.60	\$14,240.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1165	\$35.00	\$40,775.00	\$26.50	\$30,872.50	\$32.00	\$37,280.00	\$32.00	\$37,280.00	\$29.00	\$33,785.00	\$29.35	\$34,192.75
5	601	ROCK CHANNEL PROTECTION, TYPE C	C.Y.	12	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$71.79	\$861.48	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$66.00	\$792.00	\$95.00	\$1,140.00
6	602	CONCRETE MASONRY	C.Y.	0.62	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,139.40	\$1,326.43	\$2,500.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,085.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,426.00	\$2,067.00	\$1,281.54
6	611	18" RCP CL-IV STORM SEWER, AS PER PLAN	FT.	40	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$55.01	\$2,200.40	\$93.00	\$3,720.00	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$65.50	\$2,620.00
7	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,192.00	\$3,192.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		\$3,200.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,580.00	\$2,332.00	\$2,332.00
7	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	10000	\$2.50	\$25,000.00	\$1.78	\$17,800.00	\$0.86	\$8,600.00	\$1.90	\$19,000.00	\$1.55	\$15,500.00	\$2.40	\$24,000.00
8	832	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,368.80	\$2,368.80	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$3,498.00	\$3,498.00
8	832	EROSION CONTROL	EACH	4000	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.50	\$6,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.15	\$8,600.00
9	SPEC	CONCRETE PARKING BLOCK	EACH	14	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$209.20	\$2,928.80	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$135.00	\$1,890.00	\$186.00	\$2,604.00
TOTAL						\$161,387.00		\$115,150.53		\$115,991.00		\$121,154.00		\$136,000.00		\$143,391.29